CNC HYBRID TUBE BENDING MACHINE
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e SUITABLE INDUSTRIES: Exercise equipment, Boilers, Shipbuilding, Heavy transportation vehicles,

plants and Diesel engines.
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I Hydraulic Servo Hybrid Power

User-Friendly Operation
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RAEREMEES (mm) (RAEEXEE) | #F (CLR1.5D)

Max. Tube O.D. Bending Capacity

CLRAUOMEH B (A&
Max. CLR
£ BIEHEES1-52-53 (mm)

Mild steel (CLR1.5D)

Bending Radius Difference 51-52-53 (mm)

BAREHAE (°)

Max. Bending Angle (*)
BEEFMEF OB (AINE) (mm)
Max. Mandrel Working Distance

MIEE

Processing Speed

ERBE
Repeatability

BEEE (ko)

Overall Weight (kg)
BIFRE (mm)
Operation Height (mm)
HBRRE (mm)
Machine Length (mm)
HBHER (mm)
Machine Width (mm)

BHEE (mm)
Machine Height (mm)

Max. ZEEHEE (mm/sec)

Max. Tube Feeding Speed (mm/sec)
Max. EIEEE (° /sec)

Max. Rotation Speed (° /sec)

Max. Bl (° /sec)

Max. Tube Bending Speed (° /sec)
EREE (mm)

Tube Feeding Precision (mm)
BERE()

Tube Rotation Precision (°)
ERUBE (mm)

Tube Bending Precision (mm)

D220 x 6
100 - 800

190
6000
450
71.2
38
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
35000
1810
13350
3620
2500

= The above machine specification is subject to change without previous notice due to the continuous improvement of R&D,
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